BATTERY FOR INDUSTRIAL AND
 TELECOM APPLICATIONS
About Us
Our parent company Newstar Investments Limited was incorporated in
the year 2000, when we started exporting engineering equipment and
lighting systems from New Zealand to the Middle East. Over the past 15
years we have successfully completed many projects in varied sectors such
as Commercial Lighting, Solar Power, Telecom Power and infrastructure.

Current
(A)
Optional
Charging
Current
limit(A)
Output
Voltage (V)
Max.
Output
Current (A)
Dimensions
(WxDxH in mm)
Weight
(kg)
1 48-10FT01 48 10 54.0 +/- 0.5 5 2 37.5 to 54.7 10 442x260x44 6.5
2 48-20FT01 48 20 54.0 +/- 0.5 10 2 37.5 to 54.7 10 442x400x88 12
3 48-40FT01 48 40 54.0 +/- 0.5 20 10 37.5 to 54.7 40 442x400x132 22
4 48-50FT01 48 50 54.0 +/- 0.5 20 10 37.5 to 54.7 50 442x400x132 30
5 48-70FT01 48 70 54.0 +/- 0.5 50 15 37.5 to 54.7 50 442x400x220 40
6 48-75FT01 48 75 54.0 +/- 0.5 50 15 37.5 to 54.7 50 442x400x220 45
7 48-100FT01 48 100 54.0 +/- 0.5 50 15 37.5 to 54.7 50 442x400x264 60
LifePO4 Battery
System for Telecom Applicaion
1　Input and output（DC）
2　Cascading communication（RS-485）

Temperature effects on capacity Cycle performance characteristics Curve
System Operation Panel
Work Environment
Performance Characteristics
LifePO4 Battery System for
Energy Storage
For trade enquiries please contact:
M/s Newstar Investments Limited
Post Box 27-300, Mount Roskill, Auckland 1440, New Zealand | Telephone +649 801 0976  |  Email – sales@enlight.co.nz  |  website: www.enlight.co.nz
Item Model Rated Voltage
（ V ）
Rated Capacity
（ Ah ）
Dimension Weight
（ KG ）L W TH
1 48-10-AL 48 10 390 150 68 5.5
2 36-10-AL 36 10 110 75 385 4.5
3 24-10 24 10 87 87 380 2.5
4 24-8 24 8 87 87 380 2
5 48-10 48 10 130 180 238 6
6 48-20 48 20 130 180 373 11
7 24-60 24 60 330 310 120 18
8 48-40 48 40 420 178 195 19.5
9 48-120FM01 48 120 500 500 230 55
•  High energy density, small size, light weight, excellent safety and reliable
performance. Ultra long cycle performance, environment friendly energy.
•  3 CAN communication modes, keeping the real-time communication with
the vehicle control unit, car charger and LCD.

For trade enquiries please contact:
M/s Newstar Investments Limited
Post Box 27-300, Mount Roskill, Auckland 1440, New Zealand | Telephone +649 801 0976  |  Email – sales@enlight.co.nz  |  website: www.enlight.co.nz
Item Model
Rated
Voltage
（ V ）
Rated
Capacity
3hr（ Ah ）
Dimension（± 3mm） Weight
（ KG ）
Hour Rate Discharge
3hr 5hr
L W H TH Current (A) Capacity (Ah) Current (A) Capacity (Ah)
1 3-EVF-150 6 150 260 180 247 252 30 50 150 32 160
2 3-EVF-180 6 180 260 180 272 274 35 60 180 38.4 192
3 3-EVF-200 6 200 260 180 272 274 36.5 67 200 44 220
4 3-EVF-200S 6 200 330 180 220 222 36.5 67 200 44 220
5 3-EVF-210 6 210 260 180 272 274 37 70 210 46.2 231
6 3-EVF-260 6 260 356 180 272 278 46 86.7 260 57.2 286
7 4-EVF-150 8 150 260 180 280 280 37 50 150 32 160
8 4-EVF-135 8 135 260 180 280 280 35.5 45 135 28.4 142
9 6-EVF-40 12 40 196 165 175 175 16 13.3 40 8.6 43
10 6-EVF-60 12 60 260 169 215 215 24 20 60 12.8 64
11 6-EVF-65 12 65 260 169 215 215 25 21.7 65 14 70
12 6-EVF-80 12 80 260 169 215 215 26.5 26.7 80 17 85
13 6-EVF-85 12 85 260 169 215 215 27 28.3 85 18.2 91
14 6-EVF-100 12 100 330 171 214 216 35.5 33 100 21.2 106
15 6-EVF-120 12 120 407 171 240 240 41 40 120 25.6 128
16 6-EVF-135 12 135 341 172 281 283 46 45 135 28.4 142
17 6-EVF150 12 150 482 170 240 240 52 50 150 32 160
18 6-EVF-200 12 200 522 239 223 223 70 67 200 44 220
• Large capacity and high energy density.
• Long cycle life. Good performance in low temperature.
•  Rapid charging performance and good deep discharge recovery
performance.

For trade enquiries please contact:
M/s Newstar Investments Limited
Post Box 27-300, Mount Roskill, Auckland 1440, New Zealand | Telephone +649 801 0976  |  Email – sales@enlight.co.nz  |  website: www.enlight.co.nz
Item Model
Rated
Voltage
( V )
Rated Capacity CCA
( A )
Dimension ( ± 3mm) Terminal
Structure
Terminal
Position
Weight
（ ±0.5KG ）C20 (Ah) RC (min) L W H TH
1 6-QA-60(500) 12 60 100 500 260 172 201 221 1/4 0/1 11.5
2 6-QA-80(550) 12 80 140 550 306 173 203 228 1/4 0/1 13.5
3 6-QA-100(650) 12 100 182 650 397 173 206 228 1/4 0/1 17
4 6-QA-105(700) 12 105 192 700 406 172 215 235 1/4 0/1 17
5 6-QA-120(700) 12 120 224 700 510 188 196 220 1/4 3/4 21.5
6 6-QA-135(800) 12 135 258 800 510 188 196 220 1/4 3/4 23
7 6-QA-150(800) 12 150 292 800 508 220 195 230 1/4 3/4 25
8 6-QA-165(850) 12 165 326 850 508 220 195 230 1/4 3/4 27
9 6-QA-180(900) 12 180 361 900 508 220 195 230 1/4 3/4 28
10 6-QA-200(1000) 12 200 409 1000 516 270 214 252 4 3/4 32
11 6-CQA-200(1000) 12 200 409 1000 513 262 214 258 4 3/4 34
12 6-CQA-210(1000) 12 210 433 1000 513 262 214 258 4 3/4 39
Typical Applications
•  Various kinds of cars

loss. Good breathability, anti acid fog escape and anti explosion.
•  Electro-hydraulic display to show the capacity accurately. Easy to see the condi-
tions of the battery
Item Model
Rated
Voltage
( V )
Rated Capacity CCA
(A)
Dimension ( ± 3mm) Terminal
Structure
Terminal
Position
Weight
（ ±0.5KG ）C20 (Ah) RC (min) L W H TH
1 6-QW-36(280) 12 36 53 280 197 128 200 220 3 1 10.5
2 6-QW-45(350) 12 45 75 350 242 128 200 220 1/3 1 12.5
3 6-QW-54(500) 12 54 88 500 289 175 175 175 1 0 17
4 75D23MF(500) 12 60 100 500 225 172 202 223 1 0 16.5
5 6-QW-60(500) 12 60 100 500 260 175 200 220 1/4 0 17.5
6 6-QW-75(550) 12 75 130 550 260 175 200 220 1/4 0/1 20
7 6-QW-80(550) 12 80 140 550 306 175 205 225 1/4 0 20.5
8 6-QW-90(600) 12 90 160 600 306 175 205 225 1/4 0 22
9 6-QW-100(650) 12 100 182 650 405 175 208 230 1/4 1 25.5
10 6-QW-120(700) 12 120 224 700 405 175 208 230 1/4 1 29.5
11 6-QW-120T(700) 12 120 224 700 510 180 195 220 1/4 4 32.5
12 6-QW-135(800) 12 135 258 800 510 180 195 220 1/4 4 34
13 6-QW-150(800) 12 150 292 800 505 220 212 235 1/4 4 39
14 6-QW-165(850) 12 165 326 850 505 220 212 235 1/4 4 40
15 6-QW-180(900) 12 180 361 900 505 220 212 235 1/4 4 41
16 6-QW-200(1000) 12 200 409 1000 517 266 220 240 1/4 4 51
17 6-QW-210(1000) 12 210 433 1000 517 266 220 240 1/4 4 53
Typical Applications
•  Various kinds of cars
•  Agricultural vehicles
•  Medium bus and minibus